OVATION

Performing Arts Studio

Artistic Director/Owner: Alana Dean
502 North Main Street Sycamore, Illinois 60178
Ovationpas.com

6:00

6:30

7:30

8:30

11:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

12:00

1:00

4:00

5:00

8D

815-991-5937

Monday

PRIVATES
STRETCH AND STRENGTH ALL LEVELS
LEAPS & TURNS ALL LEVELS

CONTEMPORARY/MODERN ADVANCED

Wednesday

ADULT BALLET (45 MINS)

TUMBLING/JAZZ COMBO BEG/INTERMEDIATE

JAZZ INTERMEDIATE
LYRICAL BEG/INTERMEDIATE
LYRICAL/IMPROVISATION ADVANCED
Saturday

RESERVED FOR HOME SCHOOL

AND NON-TRADITIONAL STUDENTS
BIRTHDAY PARTY RENTALS

PRIVATES/TEAM REHEARSALS
PRIVATES/TEAM REHEARSALS

WEDDING DANCES/ BALLROOM BY APPOINTMENT

11:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

11:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

12:30

1:30

2:30

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

8:30

Tuesday

MOM & TOTS (45 MINS)

BITTY BALLET/TAP BEGINNING
BALLET INTERMEDIATE
BALLET/POINTE ADVANCED
IAZZ ADVANCED
Thursday

ADULT TAP (45 MINS)

MUSICAL THEATRE BEGINNING
HIP HOP ALL AGES
TUMBLING ADVANCED*
*TEACHER EVALUATION

Sunday

ZUMBA (STARTS JULY 7™)

CARDIO KICKBOXING (STARTS JULY 7™)







